

COMMUNITY HEALTH AMBASSADOR

## Barbara A Koppisch

This beauty industry professional has committed to learning accurate health and illness information provided by BARBICIDE® to impact the health of their community.

PRESIDENT

Alan Murphy

October 14, 2023

DATE OF COMPLETION

# Certificate Of Completion

## Barbara Koppisch

In Recognition of Successful Completion of Requirements In

CPR/AED (Adult / Child / Infant)

01/29/2024

CERTIFICATION DATE

01/29/2026

EXPIRATION DATE

HOLDER'S SIGNATURE

Mistagether Bayer

1241181402

CERTIFICATION ID

s certifies participant listed above has successfully passed skills evaluation in accordance with national cognitive skills examination standards, and American Safety Training institute tification terms and conditions. American Safety Training institute ourses follow national guidelines set by the International Laison Committee on Resuscitation (ILCOR). The American ety Training institute is not associated, affiliated with, sponsored, or endorsed by, American Safety and Health Institute (ASHI), American Heart Association (AHA), or American Red sss (ARC), and unless otherwise specified no affiliation or endorsement is implied. SUCCESSFUL COMPLETION DOES NOT GUARANTEE FUTURE PERFORMANCE.

www.AmericanSTI.org

#### **CPR & AED CERTIFICATION**

FOR THE COMMUNITY AND WORKPLACE



#### Barbara Koppisch

This card certifies that the above individual has successfully completed the requirements and cognitive skills examination in accordance with the American Safety Training Institute curriculum in:

Adult CPR AED Child CPR AED Infant CPR AED

01/29/2024

01/29/2026

ISSUE DATE

RENEWAL DATE

#### ASTI AUTHORIZED CERTIFICATION CARD



HOLDER'S SIGNATURE

CERTIFICATION ID: 1241181402

SUCCESSFUL COMPLETION DOES NOT GUARANTEE FUTURE PERFORMANCE

American Safety Training Institute programs follow national guidelines derived from the International Consensus on

Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation and Emergency Cardiovascular Care with Treatment Recommendations.

www.AmericanSTI.org

### National Healthcareer Association®



#### Barbara Koppisch

has successfully completed the requirements set forth by NHA, Inc as a Certified Phlebotomy Technician



Eff. Date 01/29/2024

#### Certification #B6R9.J4K8

Please Note: All certifications are required to maintain CE Credits.

Exp. Date 01/29/2026 This certificate should only be used in conjunction with a validated NHA ID Card when used as proof of Certification.





#### Barbara Koppisch

#### **Exceed Microneedling Academy**

Candela Corporation

Presented By

Treatments & Techniques

April 18, 2024

Training Date

## Certificate

— OF ATTENDANCE —

Issued: 2024-04-09

Certificate ID: j7ubcc4eb9

THIS CERTIFICATE IS AWARDED TO

## **Barbara Koppisch**

who has successfully completed:

**Circadia Peel Training** 





#### This Certificate is awarded to

#### Barbara Koppisch

In recognition of successfuly completed demonstrated adequate skills in

# PRP, Micro Needling & Hair Restoration Treatments Course

## CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

ADRIANA WROTH

President

ACHIEVEMENT

Lina Barbaros

LINA BARBAROS

Medical Assistant

wdjvvigpsb

# face reality®

Certificate of Completion for

# **BARBARA KOPPISCH**

Face Reality Acne Expert Certification

5-9-2024

 $\bigcirc$ 

LAURA COOKSEY, LICENSED ESTAETICIAN FOUNDER - FACE REALITY SKINCARE

DATE OF COMPLETION: